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Zawodnik
GORAK Przemystaw
STROINSKI Daniel
LYJAK Btazej
PIETRZYK Mariusz
PRZYBYLSKI Krzysztof
MIKA Tomasz
RATYNSKI Marek
KOKOSZKA Zygmunt
SMOLEN Janusz
LIPKA Sebastian
LILLA Piotr
WNUCZEK tukasz
KARCZ Grzegorz
FEDORCZAK Jacek
SIWEK Grzegorz
FORTUNA Marcin
ZABRZEWSKI Patryk
KAROLAK Ryszard
OBARA Michat
WOZNY Pawet
DERWICH Karol
PUCHNIARZ Artur
BOHDANOWICZ Krystian
WILK Pawet
WARDA Pawet
MIKUSKIEWICZ Piotr
NOWOROLNIK Piotr
PASTERNAK Radoslaw
PRZYCHODZKI tukasz

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Numer
466
404
554
578
591
545
602
500
619
525
524
673
494
450
617
454
689
495
557
680
434
596
418
664
658
547
556
566
594

GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 48 KM

Gorce Ultra-Trail 2020
Fundacja Run Vegan - GUT
2020-08-01

Ochotnica Dolna

48 km

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Punkt pomiarowy: 25,0 km

Klub
KB SOBOTKA

LABOSPORT TEAM
OTWOCKI TUPTACZ
VEGE RUNNERS

ZABIEGANY-TATA
KLUB WYSOKOGORSKI JASTRZEBIE - ZDRO)
BIEGAJACY SWIDNIK

BEDUSKA BRYGADA BIEGOWA

VETCARE

ZABIEGANI W KIELCACH

SWISZCZACY tANCUCH

KS GRUCHA

LPP TEAM
WKURW TEAM

ATLAS RUNNING TEAM

MED-SPORT

10. SBOT

LKS LUBAN TYLMANOWA

TURBOPIASKOWANIE TEAM/KLUB BIEGACZA LIDZBARK WARMINSKI
THE RECYCKINGS

Kategoria
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44

Czas startu
00:00:14
00:00:15
00:00:15
00:58:22
00:58:10
00:00:16
00:00:16
00:00:18
00:58:12
00:00:38
00:00:16
00:58:18
00:00:21
00:00:17
00:58:14
00:00:17
00:00:16
00:00:26
00:58:27
00:58:16
00:58:21
00:58:11
00:00:27
00:00:18
00:58:20
00:00:19
00:00:43
00:58:24
00:58:18

Luban
12km
01:15:01
01:20:17
01:20:07
01:23:14
01:20:31
01:27:52
01:23:05
01:26:45
01:32:35
01:30:13
01:27:44
01:30:03
01:31:24
01:34:05
01:34:55
01:34:18
01:31:15
01:35:11
01:33:42
01:35:20
01:38:12
01:37:36
01:38:38
01:38:53
01:37:23
01:40:21
01:34:57
01:38:17
01:40:30

BASPSRT

Prz_Knur
25km
02:20:29
02:31:14
02:33:26
02:36:53
02:37:25
02:43:29
02:45:25
02:49:24
02:56:05
02:56:52
02:56:55
02:58:09
02:58:34
02:59:20
03:01:19
03:02:09
03:04:12
03:07:07
03:07:10
03:07:19
03:07:37
03:09:27
03:09:39
03:09:56
03:09:56
03:10:32
03:10:37
03:10:46
03:11:16


file:///gorce-ultra-trail-2020/m436.html
http://b4sport.pl

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

68
69
70
71
72
73

Zawodnik

ROGOZIK Szymon
KOCIK Maciej
MORAWSKI Grzegorz
NAGLAK Lukasz
KROL Przemystaw
KOLANKO Pawet
BARTOSZ Marek
TUREK Maciej

KULAS tukasz
SALAMON Tomasz
OLSZEWSKI Marcin
KARKUT Michat
MATUSEWICZ Ireneusz
MASZARO Robert
WOJCIK Krzysztof
KOSIELSKI Robert
ZAWADZKI Grzegorz
WOJCIECHOWSKI Tomasz
GARSTECKI Michat
POPLAWSKI Piotr
POLAK Andrzej

PTAK Tomasz
WISNIEWSKI Patrycjusz
BURAS Michat
CZAJKOWSKI Rafat
DZIDECZEK Marcin
OSZYWA Damian
DRAG Pawet
CHODZINSKI Piotr
CMIELINSKI Tomasz
DZIANO tukasz
SAINTEMARIE Arnaud
MAMICA Andrzej
WANGLER Tomasz
OPALA Krzysztof
GRANEK Michat
MIELCZAREK Wojtek
BIEDRON Artur
ZWAAN Johan
WURMANSKI Wiktor
BIALCZAK Tomasz
POCIEGIEL Michat
FELIGA Mariusz
KRUPA Daniel

Numer

606
499
548
552
510
501
412
647
516
612
561
705
540
537
681
503
693
675
457
588
587
595
667
421
428
447
563
439
422
430
445
610
533
655
562
469
543
415
695
686
414
583
451
699

JURA TEAM

KOZMIN BIEGA ULTRA RUNNERS

#PIWONAMECIE

NIGHT RUNNERS

SKAWINABIEGA
PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA
KW KRAKOW

KS PEGAZ
SALCLAN-TEAM
EKOBIEGI

TEAM ZABIEGANEDNI
DECARUN RZESZOW
KW KRAKOW

NAUKA BIEGA

MAMY TO
YERBOMANIACY

STRANGERS
LOS AFRICANOS

SKAWINA BIEGA

STARGARD. JA SIE NIE SCIGAM.

Klub

Kategoria

M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44

Czas startu

00:58:18
00:00:25
00:00:17
00:00:24
00:00:28
00:00:27
00:00:19
00:58:16
00:00:19
00:58:25
00:58:12
00:00:32
00:00:43
00:00:41
00:58:22
00:00:49
00:58:14
00:58:30
00:00:39
00:58:23
00:58:25
00:58:15
00:58:24
00:00:41
00:00:22
00:00:42
00:58:15
00:00:46
00:00:47
00:00:38
00:00:41
00:58:21
00:00:35
00:58:19
00:58:13
00:00:47
00:00:50
DNF

00:00:34
00:58:27
00:00:48
00:58:26
00:00:40
00:00:45

Luban
12km

01:40:56
01:35:52
01:35:26
01:38:45
01:40:28
01:40:03
01:41:41
01:41:47
01:38:47
01:44:16
01:42:55
01:46:06
01:42:02
01:45:52
01:44:11
01:42:06
01:44:14
01:47:54
01:44:42
01:48:22
01:49:08
01:47:04
01:44:35
01:51:44
01:51:02
01:47:01
01:46:35
01:48:40
01:49:02
01:48:46

01:51:12
01:51:52
01:47:56
01:46:56
01:53:33
01:58:54
02:00:51 DNF
01:57:07
01:55:02
02:00:14
01:52:50
01:56:17
02:00:03

Prz_Knur
25km

03:14:46
03:16:07
03:16:40
03:16:42
03:17:32
03:18:03
03:18:10
03:18:59
03:19:15
03:20:03
03:24:23
03:24:24
03:24:39
03:25:18
03:25:57
03:27:22
03:27:22
03:31:01
03:31:04
03:31:13
03:31:32
03:32:04
03:32:15
03:32:58
03:33:15
03:35:14
03:35:22
03:35:23
03:35:41
03:41:17
03:41:54
03:42:20
03:44:29
03:44:58
03:46:16
03:46:25
03:50:30
03:52:41 DNF
03:54:22
03:54:41
03:54:42
03:54:49
03:56:28
03:56:32



Msc
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Zawodnik
PYTEL Jarostaw
WISNIEWSKI Tomasz
JEZEWSKI Adam
OKRASA Tomasz
MALUHA Jacek
KORZHUN Aliaksandr
SWIETLIK Pawet
WISNIEWSKI Arkadiusz
WOJKOWSKI Kamil
PRZYBYLA Adam
DREWNIK Robert
SUDER Michat
HADRYSIAK Adam
BERNAT Pawet
MARCHEWKA Andrzej
PIATEK Rafat
GORA) Jarostaw
STACHOWIAK Damian
WOJCIECHOWSKI Krzysiek
KOTULA Jakub

Znaleziono 93 wynik(6w)

Numer
599
668
484
558
531
502
637
669
683
592
440
625
474
413
535
701
465
621
674
504

PARKRUN CHRZANOW

ETISOFT RUNNING TEAM

OSTROBIEC

RAZEM TRENUJEMY SPORT

BEZNAPINY

NAPIERACZE

BEFIT24TEAM

CR
GOLDEN TEAM

Klub

Kategoria
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44
M 36-44

Czas startu
00:58:16
00:58:21
00:00:43
00:58:23
00:00:24
00:00:36
00:58:15
00:58:31
00:00:27
00:00:48
00:03:14
00:00:28
00:00:25
00:00:56
00:00:33
00:01:00
00:00:31
00:00:30
00:58:13
00:00:33

Luban
12km
02:02:33
01:59:14
02:02:29
01:51:27
01:57:56
02:02:24
02:02:25
02:03:56
02:01:07
01:59:02
02:07:11
02:12:43
02:11:42
02:21:01
02:11:55
02:18:21
02:13:20
02:13:24
01:58:56
02:21:39

Prz_Knur
25km
03:56:58
03:59:13
04:00:02
04:00:46
04:02:26
04:05:15
04:06:17
04:07:12
04:11:31
04:11:48
04:14:28
04:17:55
04:25:53
04:28:15
04:29:17
04:29:31
04:29:38
04:29:59
04:30:55
04:46:07



	GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 48 KM
	Klasyfikacja: M 36-44
	Punkt pomiarowy: 25,0 km


